SQUAT
CAPACITY DIAMETER HEIGHT PRICE INC GST ORDER CODES
200 660mm 660mm $500.00 WL200SG/C-C
500 1050mm 660mm $732.00 WL500SG/C-C
1,000 1050mm 1270mm $938.00 WL1000SG/C-C
1,500 1250mm 1270mm $1,150.00 WL1500SG/C-C
2,000 1500mm 1270mm $1,244.00 WL2000SG/C-C
2,500 1670mm 1270mm $1,444.00 WL2500SG/C-C
3,000 1800mm 1270mm $1,588.00 WL3000SG/C-C
4,000 2050mm 1270mm $1,825.00 WL4000SG/C-C
4,500 2150mm 1270mm $1,963.00 WL4500SG/C-C
5,000 2050mm 1570mm $2,088.00 WL5000SG/C-C
6,500 2350mm 1570mm $2,400.00 WL6500SG/C-C
9,000 3100mm 1270mm $2,925.00 WL9000SG/C-C
10,000 2900mm 1570mm $3,088.00 WL10000SG/C-C
13,500 3100mm 1870mm $3,600.00 WL13500SG/C-C
15,000 3250mm 1870mm $3,967.00 WL15000SG/C-C
18,000 3550mm 1870mm $4,382.00 WL18000SG/C-C
20,000 3350mm 2320mm $4,863.00 WL20000SG/C-C
22,500 3550mm 2320mm $5,100.00 WL22500SG/C-C
25,000 3550mm 2620mm $5,900.00 WL25000SG/C-C
MID
10,000 2700mm 1870mm $3,088.00 WL10000MG/C-C
13,500 2750mm 2320mm $3,600.00 WL13500MG/C-C
15,000 2900mm 2320mm $3,967.00 WL15000MG/C-C
18,000 3200mm 2320mm $4,382.00 WL18000MG/C-C
20,000 3250mm 2470mm $4,863.00 WL20000MG/C-C
22,500 3450mm 2470mm $5,100.00 WL22500MG/C-C
TALL
1,000 850mm 1870mm $938.00 WL1000TG/C-C
1,500 1050mm 1870mm $1,150.00 WL1500TG/C-C
2,000 1180mm 1870mm $1,244.00 WL2000TG/C-C
2,500 1350mm 1870mm $1,444.00 WL2500TG/C-C
3,000 1500mm 1870mm $1,588.00 WL3000TG/C-C
4,000 1670mm 1870mm $1,825.00 WL4000TG/C-C
4,500 1800mm 1870mm $1,963.00 WL4500TG/C-C
5,000 1900mm 1870mm $2,088.00 WL5000TG/C-C
6,500 2150mm 1870mm $2,400.00 WL6500TG/C-C
9,000 2500mm 1870mm $2,925.00 WL9000TG/C-C
10,000 2400mm 2320mm $3,088.00 WL10000TG/C-C
13,500 2700mm 2470mm $3,600.00 WL13500TG/C-C
15,000 2800mm 2470mm $3,967.00 WL15000TG/C-C
18,000 3100mm 2470mm $4,382.00 WL18000TG/C-C
20,000 2900mm 3070mm $4,863.00 WL20000TG/C-C
22,500 3100mm 3070mm $5,100.00 WL22500TG/C-C
25,000 3250mm 3070mm $5,900.00 WL25000TG/C-C
MARCH 2025
 PRICELIST
50 LEATHER STREET BREAKWATER
GEELONG VIC 3219
Ph: (03) 5248 8373     Email: tanks@paton.net.au
Fax: (03) 5248 8717   Website: www.paton.net.au
 ROUND STEEL TANKS